
T1

TS002

T1

TS002

STRIP FOOTINGS T1

TS002

T1

TS002

NEEDLES & PROPS

T1

TS002

T1

TS002C

A D B E C A D

E

B D A C E B D

E

B

C

A

45 DEG. BERM

45 DEG. BERM

45 DEG. BERM

45 DEG. BERM

45 DEG. BERM

45 DEG. BERM

BERM

BERM

T1

TS002

T1

TS002

NEW BEAM OVERNEW BEAM OVER

CLIENT

CONTRACT

TITLE

SCALE

CONTRACT No.

DRAWN

DRG. No.

DATE

REVISION

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

1.  IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT NO WORK IS CARRIED OUT UNTIL 
BUILDING REGULATIONS APPROVAL HAS BEEN OBTAINED.
2.  IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT TZG ARE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES OR SUBSEQUENT CHANGES PRIOR TO THEM BEING 
IMPLEMENTED.
3.  DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.
4.  THIS DRG IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE 
SPECIFICATION AND ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS.
5.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE 
STATED.
6. A CONTRACTOR USED TO WORKING WITH THE MATERIALS 
SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING SHOULD FIND NO UNEXPECTED 
HAZARDS. ANY ADDITIONAL RISKS ARE NOTED ON THE DRAWING.
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TEMPORARY WORKS STAGES

TS001

SGA 16.07.20

15 CHESTER TERRACE

S. SANDHU

6854

PRELIMINARY
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SCALE 1:100
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SCALE 1:50
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1. REMOVE EXISTING SLAB
2. CAST STRIP FOOTING AT PROPOSED SLAB LEVEL FOR PROP SUPPORT

1. INSTALL NEEDLES THROUGH EXISTING WALLS TO BE REMOVED
2. INSTALL PROPS

1. EXCAVATE TO BASEMENT LEVEL WITH 45 DEG. BERMS ALL ROUND
2. UNDERPIN EXISTING WALLS AND CAST TOES IN 1m SECTIONS FOLLOWING 
C,A,D,B,E SEQUENCE AS SHOWN

1. INSTALL PERMANENT STEEL BEAMS & COLUMNS
2. REMOVE PROPS
3. CAST REMAINING SLAB CONNECTING TO TOES AND STRIP FOOTINGS

STAGE 1 STAGE 2

STAGE 3 STAGE 4
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